
DATE
DEPARTING THETIS 

ISLAND
DEPARTING 
CHEMAINUS

Approx. # of 
people

Friday, Sept. 15/23 Scattered afternoon ferries Ferries between 8:20am 
and 4:05pm 200

Friday, Sept. 22/23 1:20PM 50

Sunday, Sept. 24/23 7:55AM or 9:10AM scattered afternoon ferries 100

Friday, Sept. 29/23 1:20PM 50

Sunday, Oct. 1/23 7:55AM or 9:10AM scattered afternoon ferries 100

Friday, Oct. 6/23 1:20PM 50

Sunday, Oct. 8/23 7:55AM or 9:10AM scattered afternoon ferries 100

Thursday, Oct. 12/23 9:10AM 20

Sunday, Oct. 15/23 7:55AM or 9:10AM scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Oct. 22/23 7:55AM or 9:10AM scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Oct. 29/23 7:55AM or 9:10AM scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Nov. 5/23 7:55AM or 9:10AM scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Nov. 12/23 7:55AM or 9:10AM scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Nov. 19/23 7:55AM or 9:10AM scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Nov. 26/23 7:55AM or 9:10AM scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Dec. 3/23 7:55AM or 9:10AM scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Dec. 10/23 7:55AM or 9:10AM scattered afternoon ferries 100

Thursday, Dec. 14/23 6AM or 7:55AM 100

Sunday, Jan. 14/24 Scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Jan. 21/24 7:55AM or 9:10AM Scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Jan. 28/24 7:55AM or 9:10AM Scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Feb. 4/24 7:55AM or 9:10AM Scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Feb. 11/24 7:55AM or 9:10AM Scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Feb. 18/24 7:55AM or 9:10AM Scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Feb. 26/24 7:55AM or 9:10AM Scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Mar. 3/24 7:55AM or 9:10AM Scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Mar. 10/24 7:55AM or 9:10AM Scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Mar. 17/24 7:55AM or 9:10AM Scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Mar. 24/24 7:55AM or 9:10AM Scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Mar. 31/24 7:55AM or 9:10AM Scattered afternoon ferries 100

Sunday, Apr. 7/24 7:55AM or 9:10AM Scattered afternoon ferries 100

Monday, Apr. 8/24 9:10AM 20

Saturday, Apr. 13/24 3:50PM 20

Sunday, Apr. 14/24 7:55AM or 9:10AM Scattered afternoon ferries 100

Wednesday, Apr. 17/24 Scattered evening ferries 12:30PM 200

Thursday, Apr. 18/24 6AM, 7:55AM, 9:10AM 100
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 SCHOOL YEAR 23/24 FERRY TRAFFIC 


